Gianna DiPisa: Newly Enrolled K & K

Dipisag@nvnet.org

- Library/Media Specialist @ CDW :

- Institute on the Teaching of Reading & Expérience with Emergent Readers
- Miss DiPisa is very excited to be welcoming kindergartners into the
enrichment program.

Dan Johnson: Grades 3 & 4

Johnsondg@nvnet.org
. - 6th-grade Earth Science @ CDW

- Spearheads The 0ld Tappan Broadcast Network

- Loves Digital Filmmaking

- Mr. Johnson enjoys learning about astronomy,

creating short videos, and hiking in nice weather. \
L

Tara Corbett: Grades 1§ 2
Nicholas Rosolanko: Grades 1§ 2 Corbettt@nvnet.org

; ‘ Rosolanko@nvnet.org - -Kindergarten teacher @ TBD
* ;5 - District Band Director - Ms. Corbett is very excited to have the

’ - Music Educator for 22 years opportunity to work with students she
has previously taught in Kindergarten and

- Enjoys listening to music & visiting _
A National Parks watch them grow into 1st and 2nd-grade
- learners over the summer!

Jessica Vangelas: Grades 1§ 2
Vangelasj@nvnet.org

- -4th-grade teacher @TBD

-Ms. Vangelas can’t wait to participate in
the summer enrichment program this
year. She is most excited to get to know
the first and second graders!

Doug Kuizema: Grades 3 & 4
Kuizema@nvnet.org
- TBD Physical Education

Tino Lauriello: Summer Enrichment Coordinator
Lauriello@nvnet.org

N
- Student Manager @ Charles DeWolf Middle School
- Mr. Lauriello has been in our district for 17 years
and loves being a part of our community.




